
Regional Vice President / Retirement Sales Footprint:

Laurel Leonard CPC, QPA, QKA
Akron, Independence, West 
Cleveland, OH

330.808.0597
lleonard@trinitypension.com

Andy Bruno, CRPS, QKA
Canton, East Cleveland, 
Youngstown, OH, PA

330.607.9250
abruno@trinitypension.com

Simeon Clark, QKA
Columbus, Dayton, OH; WV

614.338.5515
sclark@trinitypension.com

Zachery Mountel, CPC, QPA
Cincinnati, OH; KY

513.814.8181
zmountel@trinitypension.com

Beth Cunningham, QKA
Nashville, TN

615.557.8767
bcunningham@trinitypension.com

Ross Plumberg, QKA
Jefferson City, MO; Topeka, KS

913.305.6822
rplumberg@trinitypension.com 

Drew McSkimming
Lansing, MI

734.680.5701
dmcskimming@trinitypension.com 

Nick Xinopoulos
Springfield, IL; Indianapolis, IN

317.432.1126
nxinopoulos@trinitypension.com 

trinitypension.com

Trinity Pension Consultants is one of the largest independent and non-producing Third-Party Administration 
firms that focuses exclusively on qualified retirement plan administration.  The marketplace knows us for making 
complex retirement plans simple to understand and we have been doing just that since 2006. 
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